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N6zov tovaru
CYFRA
IGE
CEA
NSE
OSTEOCALCIN
TSH
B-CROSSLAPS
Vitamin D total
PROCELL
CLEANCELL
C.F.A.S. CALIBRATOR
ASSY TIP
BUFFER I

PH - REFERENCE SOL.

CONFITEST III

BUFFER II

M'n62Stvo
2,0000
2,0000
2,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
2,0000
2,0000
1,0000
2,0000
2,0000
2,0000
1,0000
1,0000

Objednal

Roche Slovensko
Cintorinska 3/A

811 08 Bratislava
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